energy efficient • long life • wide selection
eiko.com
LED replacement lamps
EiKO USA: 23220 W. 84th Street, Shawnee, KS 66227 • Ph: 1.800.852.2217 • Fax: 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Canada: 81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5, Canada • Ph: 1.888.410.8151 • Fax: 1.888.705.1335
LitespanLED® PAR & MR Lamps
Ordering Code Watts Volts Shape MOL mm MOD
mm Lumens Color
Temp CRI Beam
Angle
Avg. Life
Hours
LEDP-6WPAR16/FL/830-DIM 6 120 PAR16 83 50 370 3000 >80 40 35,000
LEDP-6WPAR16/FL/841-DIM 6 120 PAR16 83 50 385 4100 >80 40 35,000
LEDP-7WPAR20/FL/841-DIM 7 120 PAR20 85 63 400 4100 >80 40 40,000
LEDP-7WPAR20/NFL/827-DIM 7 120 PAR20 85 63 320 2700 >80 25 40,000
LEDP-7WPAR20/NFL/841-DIM 7 120 PAR20 85 63 350 4100 >80 25 40,000
LEDP-8WPAR20/FL/827-DIM 8 120 PAR20 87 63 365 2700 >80 40 35,000
LEDP-8WPAR20/FL/830-DIM 8 120 PAR20 87 63 380 3000 >80 40 35,000
LEDP-8WPAR20/FL/841-DIM 8 120 PAR20 87 63 395 4100 >80 40 35,000
LEDP-8WPAR20/NFL/827-DIM 8 120 PAR20 87 63 365 2700 >80 25 35,000
LEDP-8WPAR20/NFL/830-DIM 8 120 PAR20 87 63 380 3000 >80 25 35,000
LEDP-8WPAR20/NFL/841-DIM 8 120 PAR20 87 63 395 4100 >80 25 35,000
LEDP-13WPAR30/FL/827-DIM 13 120 PAR30 113 95 680 2700 >80 40 35,000
LEDP-13WPAR30/FL/830-DIM 13 120 PAR30 113 95 700 3000 >80 40 25,000
LEDP-13WPAR30/FL/841-DIM 13 120 PAR30 113 95 730 4100 >80 40 35,000
LEDP-13WPAR30/NFL/827-DIM 13 120 PAR30 113 95 680 2700 >80 25 35,000
LEDP-13WPAR30/NFL/830-DIM 13 120 PAR30 113 95 700 3000 >80 25 35,000
LEDP-13WPAR30/NFL/841-DIM 13 120 PAR30 113 95 730 4100 >80 25 35,000
LEDP-15WPAR30/FL/830-DIM 15 120 PAR30 118 95 800 3000 >80 40 25,000
LEDP-15WPAR30/NFL/827-DIM 15 120 PAR30 118 95 730 2700 >80 25 25,000
LEDP-15WPAR30/NFL/830-DIM 15 120 PAR30 118 95 750 3000 >80 25 25,000
LEDP-15WPAR30/NFL/841-DIM 15 120 PAR30 118 95 760 4100 >80 25 25,000
LEDP-15WPAR30SN/FL/830-DIM 15 120 PAR30SN 95 95 800 3000 >80 40 25,000
LEDP-15WPAR30SN/FL/841-DIM 15 120 PAR30SN 95 95 750 4100 >80 40 40,000
LEDP-15WPAR30SN/NFL/830-DIM 15 120 PAR30SN 95 95 750 3000 >80 25 25,000
LEDP-15WPAR30SN/NFL/841-DIM 15 120 PAR30SN 95 95 750 4100 >80 25 40,000
LEDP-20WPAR38/FL/827-DIM 20 120 PAR38 130 120 1050 2700 >80 25 25,000
LEDP-20WPAR38/NFL/830-DIM 20 120 PAR38 130 120 1100 3000 >80 25 25,000
LEDP-20WPAR38/NFL/841-DIM 20 120 PAR38 130 120 1250 4100 >80 25 25,000
LEDP-20WPAR38/FL/827-DIM 20 120 PAR38 130 120 1150 2700 >80 40 25,000
LEDP-20WPAR38/FL/830-DIM 20 120 PAR38 130 120 1200 3000 >80 40 35,000
LEDP-20WPAR38/FL/841-DIM 20 120 PAR38 130 120 1250 4100 >80 40 25,000
LEDP-6WGU10/830-DIM 6 120 MR16 57 50 320 3000 >80 38 40,000
LEDP-6WGU10/841-DIM 6 120 MR16 79 50 385 4100 80 40 35,000
LEDP-6WMR16/827-DIM 6 12 MR16 61 50 340 2700 >80 40 35,000
LEDP-6WMR16/830-DIM 6 12 MR16 50 50 320 3000 >80 38 40,000
Every industry thrives on new and forward thinking technology. While LEDs aren’t
new, in recent years their performance and reliability have improved to make them a more viable option for
general and task-oriented lighting. EiKO’s extended line of LitespanLED® Linears and Replacement
Lamps truly represent the next generation in lighting by saving you time, money, and energy through the
use of quality Cree chips for long life, superior lumen and color maintenance. They also feature instant,
flicker-free start-up and no off-state power draw.
PAR & MR Linear Decorative R/BR A19
LitespanLED® BR/R Lamps
Ordering Code Watts Volts Shape MOL mm MOD
mm Lumens Color
Temp CRI Beam
Angle
Avg. Life
Hours
LEDP-8WR20/827-DIM3 8 120 R20 100 63 500 2700 80 106 25,000
LEDP-8WR20/830-DIM3 8 120 R20 100 63 520 3000 80 106 35,000
LEDP-8WR20/841-DIM3 8 120 R20 100 63 540 4100 80 106 35,000
LEDP-11WR30/827-DIM 11 120 R30 130 95 730 2700 >80 108 35,000
LEDP-11WR30/830-DIM 11 120 R30 130 95 750 3000 >80 108 35,000
LEDP-11WR30/GU24/827-DIM 11 120 R30 130 95 730 2700 >80 108 35,000
LEDP-11WR30/GU24/830-DIM 11 120 R30 130 95 750 2700 >80 108 35,000
LEDP-13WR40/827-DIM3 13 120 R40 164 127 850 2700 80 105 25,000
LEDP-13WR40/830-DIM3 13 120 R40 164 127 880 3000 80 105 35,000
LEDP-13WR40/841-DIM3 13 120 R40 164 127 920 4100 80 105 35,000
LEDP-18WR40/827-DIM3 18 120 R40 164 127 1200 2700 80 105 25,000
LEDP-18WR40/830-DIM3 18 120 R40 164 127 1230 3000 80 105 35,000
LEDP-18WR40/841-DIM3 18 120 R40 164 127 1280 4100 80 105 35,000
LitespanLED® Decorative Lamps
Ordering Code Watts Volts Shape MOL mm MOD
mm Lumens Color
Temp CRI Beam
Angle
Avg. Life
Hours
LEDP-3.5WB11/827-DIM 5 120 B11 96 34.9 175 2700 >80 >300 25,000
LEDP-3.5WB11/830-DIM 5 120 B11 96 34.9 180 2700 >80 >300 25,000
LEDP-5WB11/827-DIM 5 120 B11 107 35 300 2700 >80 >300 25,000
LEDP-5WB11/830-DIM 5 120 B11 107 35 300 3000 >80 >300 25,000
LEDP-8WG25/827-DIM 8 120 G25 120 79 480 2700 >80 120 40,000
LEDP-8WG25/830-DIM 8 120 G25 120 79 500 3000 >80 120 40,000
LitespanLED® Linear Lamps
Ordering Code Watts Volts Shape MOL mm MOD
mm Lumens Color
Temp CRI Beam
Angle
Avg. Life
Hours
LEDP-9T8/24/41K 9 120-277VAC T-8 605 28 850 4100 >70 114 50,000
LEDP-9T8/24/41K 9 120-277VAC T-8 605 28 850 4100 >70 114 50,000
LEDP-14T8/36/41K 14 120-277VAC T-8 908 28 1100 4100 >70 114 50,000
LEDP-14T8/36/50K 14 120-277VAC T-8 908 28 1100 5000 >70 114 50,000
LEDP-18T8/48/30K 18 120-277VAC T-8 1213 28 1700 3000 >70 114 50,000
LEDP-18T8/48/41K 18 120-277VAC T-8 1213 28 1700 4100 >70 114 50,000
LEDP-18T8/48/50K 18 120-277VAC T-8 1213 28 1700 5000 >70 114 50,000
LEDP-22T8/60/41K 22 120-277VAC T-8 1513 28 2100 4100 >70 114 50,000
LEDP-22T8/60/50K 22 120-277VAC T-8 1513 28 2100 5000 >70 114 50,000
LEDP-24T8/72/41K 24 120-277VAC T-8 1813 28 2300 4100 >70 114 50,000
LEDP-24T8/72/50K 24 120-277VAC T-8 1813 28 2300 5000 >70 114 50,000
LEDP-18T8U6/41K 18 120-277VAC T-8 560 28 1700 4100 >70 - 50,000
LEDP-18T8U6/50K 18 120-277VAC T-8 560 28 1700 5000 >70 - 50,000
LitespanLED® A19 Lamps
Ordering Code Watts Volts Shape MOL mm MOD
mm Lumens Color
Temp CRI Beam
Angle
Avg. Life
Hours
LEDP-8WA19/827-DIM3 8 120 A19 108 58 435 2700 >80 >300 25,000
LEDP-8WA19/830-DIM3 8 120 A19 108 58 450 3000 >80 >300 25,000
LEDP-8WA19/841-DIM3 8 120 A19 108 58 470 4100 >80 >300 25,000
LEDP-8WA19/850-DIM3 8 120 A19 108 58 510 5000 80 116 25,000
LEDP-10WA19/827-DIM3 10 120 A19 112 60 800 2700 80 120 25,000
LEDP-10WA19/830-DIM3 10 120 A19 112 60 830 3000 80 120 25,000
LEDP-10WA19/841-DIM3 10 120 A19 112 60 860 4100 80 120 25,000
LEDP-12WA19/827-DIM 12 120 A19 118 60 800 2700 >80 >300 25,000
LEDP-12WA19/830-DIM 12 120 A19 118 60 800 3000 >80 >300 25,000
LEDP-12WA19/841-DIM 12 120 A19 112 60 860 4100 80 335 25,000
L-25
PAR & MR
Linear
EiKO USA: 23220 W. 84th Street, Shawnee, KS 66227 • Ph: 1.800.852.2217 • Fax: 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Canada: 81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5, Canada • Ph: 1.888.410.8151 • Fax: 1.888.705.1335
Decorative
R/BR
A19
• PAR16
• PAR20
• PAR30
• 8W A19
• B11 Blunt Tip Candle
• G25 Globe
• 2´ Linear
• 3´ Linear
• 4´ Linear
• R20
• R30
• PAR38
• MR16
• GU10
• 10W A19
• 12W A19
• 5´ Linear
• 6´ Linear
• 6´ U-Bend
• R30GU24
• R40
• Direct replacement for halogen PAR lamps
• Dimmable to 5% for design flexibility
• Compatible with a wide array of dimmers
• Direct replacement for incandescent A lamps
• Lasts 30x longer than incandescent
• High power LED efficiency
• Direct replacement for incandescent lamps
• Dimmable to 5% for design flexibility
• Compatible with a wide array of dimmers
• Available in a variety of sizes and wattages
• Reduces power consumption and energy costs
• 50,000 hour long life
• Direct replacement for incandescent R lamps
• Dimmable to 5% for design flexibility
• Compatible with a wide array of dimmers
likewatch follow